X
O
O
2]
=
o
—
U
D
o
—
wn
=

4

& EGOJIN

FITNESS EQUIPMENT



o NEUE U2t 28 By
IKE .
A[%}_E;ﬂ' A7 |2

ADIEEOR AFO| QRAEE YAHSHALL
egojinsvc.comOiA] ZESHAS
E0Igt 4 sLich

1l

2otz 27|/=20| 2

H4EHE
ofolely P00148(1715)
TR HE LA
=SR] 3pcs & =0
QHat R Al /=, Aot Yy 2ALA o
SEE 18kg E
ClAZ2fo] HE A7 AlZH 25 22| Z=2e
2 AE(THA) 0| M &tz E LAl
AZ37|(mm)  1070(W) * 505() * 1230(H)
BEAST|(mm)  1080(W) * 225(1) * 840(H)
AEz2t NW:4TKG/GW : 46KG
Ay =24 (Black)
Z|A ARBZFAIZ 147cm
2|t} 518 A|F 130kg

O ZolAfat a

® 2577 7Y SA| FF0| L 7122 20| gl gelgL et
283717 T2 TR 00} 717 3014 5Lt E7I28 L20) F5l AL 8 4 s

o 57| 7 WH HCI0] M2(5hD, A2 257IRE Of10)} 25|
O HE ZA0) BRI
4s

Of, Bl € 7|72 0I5t Of210] ZHAD7H 2483 2 9lon) 12 0| QI 7177} 22 Of2| L2 4 QlgsLIct
2910] Ofa=Mg 32 FEAH0] 0f2i2 4 GOU) 2442 elot = HalsiAl7| Breiuict
43 0| D2 L2 8 S H2jsiel 22 A| BARICt
&8 27 010l0] 78 STESEY, AUU)E Ol@3HAIB BC Bt w2 21 4+ AU
® 0| 4EE 78O0 = A UG
YA 2 HR5H SIYLOIM ABT 4+ QILICH
SEUL AU TE 4 3 U ORI e %S 2[R0, R4 A/S H2IEUCt
o pims = o
® 25 Alofl= RS 7S F2I5t 2Rl0fA U= 25S BHtt
ETITOM 0P 94 71700 SISz AL AT 4 USLICH

® 7| 10| SRRV AL X ZA| A2 THOHA|0f A H2fRLICE
A0 a7t el 2] 22 Blofe o] 2f510] 231 21 A8l Ofdelis 2 R0
ATgct
® 25 30l= 02102} B ES0| Y2oti| Zot== gfLith
OfRIOP7} 2 B9 2I0j4l E Al AjoIZ0] F25101 0] 710 Tl AT CREBILICE
o 25 H20|= 7|79 MY HEet 4E HES ZolgLtt
25 F0|1 7|7 HAZ HEA| HTSH0] HE 301 7172 Olsh A} 4 12| 9= ZOfBiLC
A2 230 {0917, 4B LIS T 10| slojel | (25017] 2] B 891 5 255HI2
HEME 1 28050] 2 €lofolA| ChA| 6 ol 2
o AP R2lot RS ol DHYAI2.
4 2E50| ol 25 2217 Dol 252 2| DAl
A3 02 50| 2552

253 0APS, 7E JY 3 HRY SOl odSHE =RE
S 288 SAIHA L A2 Y-S SHAY| BrgLIch

rir

21

GO CHat A

221, U2, B45 2 PAre] 22 0]2]] 3k, A3 oI5t #9], 1 9I0] AT, ABIZtO| 10| Ei
S22y 2| Z|CH 4, 28, 1 2lo] 0|4 ZA0IAO] AR Ofaf BrAkE £3f0f oAl M2 2|7 YLICt
-2 4EO| AlS EE AGES0H 2 2420l £3H(ARI0[00] 4, Ajelo] S5 S)0l A, HS 17| YBLCH

of
A 2
AFBHEAO| 7|2 U8 217|2| SO Qlof Wibst £afof ChaiA =, 2AS 27| e&UCH

02



© AAO0IE 252 22 B (Q8A)

) e+S0fFLICt.

‘o~ PN G

BILICH (TP: SIAIOICH+342) 22 Sl0fLet s #20) 07} 22}, 92 ks 2317}
S92 0 £02 (JZ0IH (1B YOIFT AP [B0| 4FO| BAIELICH)

1,94, A =4 (+/-)8 =l FM 2.

2. A7Hs 2eldt =, 37159 {i & 20| CHE 1715S 28 2710 4] TIO| Lot & T
0|201| £/ 20| AV 715)E HZ510] 42| Bis0| U=A| SIS

\
3. 4207 Q22| GHCHR! A7[EHS W50} 5111

0|1ZIRO] 5 AP HA|ChE Yk A P4 AJO|Z 5ROl 27+ F2SI0 222 S20|=5 A2e 522
HHIE S20/0] 201 S 20| 7ts LT o, YA AT AO|Z0M2 H2f 7hs35H0,
2 AOIZ 2 OIZEAE 27 H0f 33512] SigtHtt

1. 8817 S2 GOICt 3 ¥
9EZ Yoz YR LS U YHOD 52 O Y 20| FHR.
U2 52 1), UHPI ThD 427} L2 o) Hlof 2AI2, Hloj DHS 9I5t0] AS ML B FAI7| BiRILICE

J=
B
u

PP Ol= HEs B 2SO 2dsts A2/YLCh 80 g2je| go2 2EX TE2

CEGOJIN AR/ WA : 2EBIES S22 AUYCE
O, 42 S0 AFESHA| iof 2Ats o2 MY LTt
l l'l n ﬂ Hd H(SCAN): 2= R5HEES 62 AR HOELC
u_u u (AIZ-AHe|A- 2224 2-72))
™R Al ZHTIME) @ 2&AIZE2 00:000iA 99:59712] Z2{EL{Ct
e e e e . 4 S=(SPEED): 3 2& £S5 HARLIC
A ARE 8= H2| Z=2e| 2|0 &= 99.9km/h E= 0K /hL Tt
SCAN TMR SPD DIST CAL
2|(DISTANCE) : 0.000]Af 99.99km T 0t7}2|
28 27215 4 + UsUCt
Z22|(CALORIES) :2&ot= S0 ZE22] 48[ = 00] 4
2/t 9,999cal7t2| 2T 4 QG LT
HE 0.00 ~ 99.99 Km/H
Al 0.00 ~ 99.99 Km
2 I 0.00 ~ 99.99 Km
A Zbe e 00:00 ~ 99:59&
=2 0.00 ~ 9999 KCAL

42 S0 25S SAIoHH SHO0| A2 1, HES S2|AU HES F28 TH| 90| S0Ig L Ct
ZUETHEE YA R BAlC= 32, HE2|E nats FHR
o]

HIE{2| At 1 1.5V SUM4 Size AAQ27H)

03



04



OF =54

=

E|AE |2any 2 a5 o5t HoR| Ut

1 | PEDAL JD-304V(M18X1.5) 1 41 | SCREW1 GB/T845-19855T4.2%19 | 14
2 | END CAP1 60%30%1.5 4 42 | SCREW2 GB/T15856.1-20025T42X19 | 5
3 | CARRIAGE BOLT GB/T 12-1988 M8*42 4 43| SCREW3 GB/845%85 ST4.8X13 4
4 | REAR STABILIZER WELDING 1 44| OUTER CHAIN COVER 654*265*49(507G) 1
5 | FLAT WASHER GB/T 95-2002 8 4 45| LITTLE CHAIN COVER 108+37%3(7G) 1
6 | DOMED NUT GB/T 802-1988 M8 4 46| AXIS $20%162 1
7 | SPRING ADJUSTMENT KNOB | ®57%62(M16%1.5) 3 47| LONG FIXING TUBE P25%D20.2%41.2 1
8 | PLASTIC SLEEVE 535%235%1.520%30%15| 2 48| SHORT FIXING TUBE P25*$20.5%9 1
9 | WOOLLY BLOCK 110%16%4 1 49| INNER CHAIN COVER 451%260%2(220G) 1
10| VERTICAL SEAT POST WELDING 1 50 | BELT 5PKS3 1
11| END CAP2 53.5%23.5%15 1 51| BELT WHEEL $200%24 1
12| SEAT POST WELDING 1 52 | FLAT WASHER GB/T 95-2002 12 2
13| SEAT DD-004 1 53| SPRING WASHER3 GB/T 859-1987 5 2
14| STOPPER 32%37/(M8X25) 4 54| SPRING WASHER GB/T 859-1987 6 2
15| FRONT STABILIZER WELDING 1 55| BOLT GB/T5780-2000 M8*40 | 2
16| MAIN FRAME WELDING 1 56 | WHEEL PEI*23 2
17| HANDLEBAR POST WELDING 1 57| SENSOR SR-202 1
18| HANDLE BAR WELDING 1 58 | FIXING NUT2 M12X1.25 H=6 2
19| SPRING WASHER GB/T 859-1987 8 8 59| FIXING TUBE PI6*D12.1%35 1
20| BOLT GB/T70.2-2000 M8+16 | 8 60 | BEARING 600127 2
21| HANDLEBAR COVER 115%89+75(60G) 1 61| FLYWHEEL $453%72(18KG) 1
22 | LEFT PROTECT COVER 330%82+258(110G) 1 62 | FLYWHEEL SHAFT P12%160 1
23| RIGHT PROTECT COVER 330%83+258(110G) 1 63| COMPUTER ST-3611 1
24| BEARING 60872 4 64| BOLTT GB/T77-2007 M6*6 1
25| PLASTIC RING P20%P9+3 2 65| NUT M20+1.0 1
26| PLASTIC SLEEVE1 535%235+1560%30+15| 2 66| FLYWHEEL COVER P59+35 1
27| SCREW6 GB/845-85 ST4.8X13 2 67| FIXING TUBE D16%P12.2%56.2 1
28| FIXING NUT1 M12X1.25 H=8MM 2 68| COMPUTER HOLDER 25 1
29| CRANK END CAP ©28%6.5 2 69| THE BRAKE GUIDE SLEEVE 18%18%1.225%25%1.5 1
30| KNOB P60*113 1 70| TWIST THE FIXINGS D20%34 1
31| LOCKNUT GB/T 889.1-2000 M8 6 71| WASHER2 M10 1
32| BOLT2 (GB/845-85 M6*16 2 72 | NUT GB/T 41-2000 M10 4
33| LEFT CRANK 170%27(9/16") 1 73| WASHER2 P20*D14%2.0 2
34| CRANK COVER P56%28 1 74| SPRING1 18%62 1
35| BEARING 600477 2 75| SCREWROD $13.5%80 1
36| RIGHT CRANK 170%15 1 76 | THE BRAKE CONNECTION ASSEMBLY 18*18+1.2 1
37| SCREW4 ST2.9%12 1 77| BOLTY GB/T 70.1-2000 M6*12 | 2
38| FIXING NUT2 GB/T802-1988M12X1.25 | 2 78| THE BRAKE BLOCK ASSMEMBLY| WELDING 1
39| FIXING NUT M6*54 2 79| RUBBER MAT 90%15+%13 1
40| NUT GB/T 889. 1-2000 M6 2 80| END CAT1 P14x14 2

05




Sl Z]Z|CH / 2 R|R|CH & Rear Support Frame 2B25R1 / B iEE

BB 252300 SAA04)E 21 BE(3), 94H(6), BUEE)2
Ol8af0] 240f Z2geLcH
Combine the main frame with the rear stabilizer(4)
by using carriage bolt(3), flat washer(5) and domed nut(6).

ErmiAMA LESREESEE (4) BRRE (3) , 28 (5) , SHES (6) .

HE=230| QAATH(15)2 71 EE(3), 2AM(5), BHE(E)2S
Ol8at0] 240f ZgeLcH
Combine the main frame with the front stabilizer(15)
by using carriage bolt(3), flat washer(5) and domed nut(6).
ErRAMA EESRIEESE (15)
FBIRYIZE (3) , B (5) , =S (6) .

o
_o'ﬂ
nz
-

o
i3
~
o

A B9 FASHO| Ao Foted, AR(R|T) BCi= HRIR(THE B4 2EStMOF &2 28
If you want to assemble easily, you preferentially should assemble the front stabilizer
Tip  EHERMECEEL, SELEENSESIE, FRaUSSEE R,

B ottt ok 2| 2| 22 AR TR T 32

BB o3 2z 12)0 2EseyY Jh2)e
OR4(13) 14| 7H24(0f] Rt C.
Insert Seat Post's(12) edge into the center
of the Seat clamp.

BTN (12) RSKEATEERTF (13) hiE,

2| BE AT§HZ 0| 85101 0% ZQLIALE
=0 o] DL
Screw clamping screw firmly by using a
spanner provided and fix

FRRMASRFITRE TR, BE—T.

QR R LA &0 ROJ2|B, AL Al Q0] S5 4 USUICE BIEA| 252|7] RS 2 R02H Q.
(AS= 3+ 0[], THe S5 AHSoAIH Of TSt 40| 7HseiLtt)
29| |f saddle threaded fastener is loosely tightened, it would be wobble.
So, you have to tightened and it would be great if you use your own tools
AR S B EANE R S tE AN,
—EIFE—T (RHMIALYE, BHEIEHoJAREEERE,

06



eat Post 4Hd=E#ZFANEEFIFF

ZYE ORIAIZICH(12)5 047 I5(10) RRE0 4est
ZHeH(7)2 DU
Slide the vertical seat post(10) inserts the seat post housing on the main frame
slide the seat post(12) inserts into the vertical seat post(10),
use the knob(7) to tighten
PRI TSR (12) BANEERFEF (10)
PIOEEEFETIF (7) .

o1 7|52 29} ZET 5 22RYH(7)2
ArE5t0d 2R
Combine the vertical seat post(10) with the main frame
by using adjustment knob 1(7)

ERBFETF (10) MAMEEESERETIT (7) .

A HEO A8 E 2| Hl= HERLACR O 2X|Q0IE 2 2HS 2 4= AU
Adjusting lever in product is one-touch method. So, you don't need to be completely disassemble. You can just assemble very easily
FA  ErREROEIHA SR,

HS71S(17)00 A7 IR 0E4/(68), HS(18)= 2AM(19), 2E(20)E 0I&3H0 2T,
Combine the handlebar post(17) with the handlebar holder(68), handle bar(18)
by using elastic washer(19), bolt(20)

ERFETF (17) SEIEEIRERER (68) IR %FF (18) |
#E (19) IR (20) .

Z31e S 7S (17)2 22 H(87)2 0|8310 240 éz@mm{
Combine the handlebar post(17) with the main frame \
by using adjustment knob 3(87)

FIEATITA (87) SarMAFET (17) SaEMEL,

A7 1B D4/ (68)01 A71TH63)S DHBILICH
Insert the computer(63) on the computer holder(68)
EFEIREESAEIE R,

B =710t cze MDA 7|Te| MIASS SZFLCH
Combine the supporting plate with connect the plug.
IRANEAS R B e (R IRAVR L 28 2%

0 SEE T712) 20/2| $SES AIZA| 5 A2 4 YO ALIS| €010| 2 4 YLIC,
If the bolt is not completely tightened, it would be wobble. It can make accidents. You MUST completely tighten (the cycle.)
FO  RER RSN ERSEY TR SRR,

07



izpaparayillicyi

The best way to find Left side or right side.
ARSI,

BE 19| ot R0 LOJLF RO AE|FHVEF2HE|0] AU
TS LA QFRERN T T O ofat B 20| BV} =0 US
“Usually, in the picture of the illustration there are arrow mark

the sticker might be attached on arrow mark
‘The inner part of pedal spiral and pedal arrow might be written
—RRAEBIRISTSLEB SN T LELRAYILAR.
BEREEPARC T,

0 SEZ(R) AX(L) EAH 2= S

D 22 m|he A%« picfysho = Sof A0 ZEFLICH QEZ Yo QEBX (i yaho= Sof 30 Zeiict

2 ="
Combine the left pedal with a crank by turning it to the left side Combine the right pedal with a crank by turning it to the right side
(counterclockwise) (clockwise)
MRS SRR, BEiREmIR LA, ANEERESTERR, EiRismail.

\E—E £
—
(AAEE ”

A H2S IAT0 ZYY= HEA| 02 MY YYTE 52 28 ¢ T2 ARZSI0] 20| FA|7| BRgfLCh

ASPE SE AEoI0] R2[617 2 LA OFRE|0f 40| 2010 & 4~ AUSLICE

When you combine the pedal with crank, please make sure that tighten a little bit with your hand first and then tighten strongly with
the assembly tool. If you assemble compulsorily with the assembly tool first, the screw can be abrasion which occurs the reason of the breakdown.

AR RN —E AT — A D S oG A LRI SRIRFIHE—T.
ML T EiEE LRI RIANIRIRLANEER, BRI AEp IHUEAIRE,

08



]/ Qil injection method &

(D First of all, separate mounted
@ Next combine rocking cradle with four screw offered
@ Lastly, combine opposite side at the same way

@ PAESIEFERRAINER.
@ ﬁﬁ%ﬁ“”“%—tﬁ&ﬂ’%’\ﬂiﬁ**i%s}“””
® ERFSEEE R EFRIS .

HI-zIr,H 1.“71
Remove the pedestal
HE[ES22S

ESAA
Rocking cradle
R T

A& LEAF
Supplied screws
fias = +24

B @l A|7]0il injection method and period it A\ f97 %R ER

> e
9
)
Q
4713 9901 2617 RUL YES HBsh 480/ BUEAELIT
BE7I S8 280| 23 2332 iSeHH ot 280 BUBLL
* 292 480] Y 1} 271402 205/e sin|, A1201 B sl 825, i 55

9
oo 12| /2|0 Yot FUCH (ER/12lAs7
‘If there are not enough oil on pad, it would make a noise when you workout

If there are not enough oil on rocking cradle, it would make a noise when you workout
s Use lubricating oil and grease, Inject it as illustrated

AEBAGHR, ERFRINERET EE.
FEERFHRETEFEBIOnNAET BE.

xOMBREBSIOMMEEIIDTINGLF, TEEH, FIENEELVE,

(HAI USRS ET2MTaATET. )

09



ol
=) <
Lo
O ~ oF =< 2 3D
> v~— 0 X =3 (e
wn C - N < - Y
Rk . . [
_ T = H Jo OO o o
= = — = T ® - .-
M P 3o o L
o < ol o} S 5 ol < == -
[=) o= _ gz 2 b =y =
® ur = R =< o e < 0 UM o g
= WO Q = 1 > .__u._ﬁ _ A/ ou o] = i
~ i S 5 20 J oK 50 D O zIMo
=._.__.m = N OF U H <t o= < RV RS RH 5=
of = ELNTES RORd SN (e
- O © = s or o = & o of < U o o
mn 5 o O %o Pz - MY s T 04X 4o _
™ 0 ol = e = T ~| B) 3 or ol xg D
m %0 9l 5 Hols oM a 3 N ERE o o B g z
e oy 45w < ™| 405 H e i
ol o Mo £| %Ewowmvl_wo__%u No | X o &~ hu
=4 2 = < ol — < =X o X0 ao o1 < w_.: o 3 W_n_ = Ko
10— - s ."_-r_@__ﬁﬂﬂmvim_.m% H mwuwyl;g_oz
- — <0 = 1o o 0o zx N T RN or
2 M Do K 3| oo S 2o oy M Ho | > 5 Ho o
=r - H .AO it wr %o ol <0 =) == — o M *o
=3 60 — 1L =) - ol T <0 | Mo 55 ™ <0
A 6. %_MW_ OF o ot 2w 5ol H g <- or o g :
™ < 5z TEswsHhT = Ho 20 i HO o) o =)
or NS Mo = o7 WG o Zo oo <0 ®O OF 20 oo 7
RS | L T I S . 4
m_r_.n:u <0 00 : =
<0 o= oo
]
i
. 0
= Em of
s = < < o | i
4 ¥ T Jgn % & N
~D i XO‘_/A %A erO_ll_ = m
= - = MuHmH_ N J =~ = H
S J O_ = =0 — <0 0
0| N5 W e PSF B =
°eF & Koo T 2h mPu
= - o D TR S XN 3 o2 = 2 ulo Ik
< el o & I FARES - = TF < -l ol
g mr O = g e - S A ou Np | 2
S Uu > of ou I U0 %o o o o — | =
S W= 0 oo _ W hdl = —
gy H = 0 |lc R LH = % = ) LS o
2 JE <37 K Uy pu MO X T o ) A KO ar Hio
= F OF o = oo T o SRR o A d I b2
S i) 4 Too%orms T Paou. 8o < |z
g S o Eﬁmdﬁ\w_ N s = ~0 O
XD ilo - o =) ol N = 10 750 1] U
z = O xou_/ulfalro 0 X X I o
£¢ 0 oo T kbom <z FELEE  made of  —
s < .Md © — = o 160 2 <N Ei Z_O _or = - 0 KD N m _ mu_.m_
m Ty o go B oF @0 < B o SomI D22 ad ik
oo E D W 5o o I - - |
= wl = = = | T 0 4N oH R - [ - - O -—
Wo\.ma__o_mu F-] HMﬂmlMMoMﬁﬁ 7D|:nm.__u Ho < oo & < |
oo 2 0 = =r o X H E nu O o 7 m oW N 0
X0 U = U X w ®o &Iy Ry B 9 B M O 3
<J 1o Kb o op 5 5 = =0 ,H_mlezgra i} <l
o Ul B X %mmﬁ%o%oa_u%ze%ﬁzf_ ulE= ___ﬂ El
Qo D A < < MoDU IS8 0T MO I L R
I T o A

10



[M-H]-2-2

4-H]

( EEE T 5] 2 o [ meane | Oas Oer Oz [O2ed 1)
((sz2s | zdon [ asmoz O wasg [ 7k | 429 | )
'd Y
z239y | | 233y | | ¢y @eE) |
ool o82 | | ze¥s | | 427002 |
2 4 |
SHUjH| 22 2254 Al 2T} HII0| Tt MO|FLICH 24 S2{2 QI3 et S22 HCH SBLICH (FAH= 3 20| T2 HAS 27| YALICH)
A\ J
0|27 AO|E, SR TH(EFAZ)2| P SO LS J|AHH A2, (QEOR, ZFES, 247014 AOIESHA T0H5HA AHZ 0| Cist 2 HT AfO|ES S5 RstgL|ct
'd N\
sz/patarg ] oreolos [ ozyzez a0 [[] 2astAZo ot yz=z [ 7 ]
DEPOMME | (BB SIS YES HOZNL)
agao Ay | 7t [0 #325393) [ 7Eh@s, ses) | sggonyzes |
gewol o33 | | stzgon oaiy |
A\ J
'd Y
2AHE 7|78 _010-8874-6313 _
_Tl_y—l}lAlilE'l 1544-6312 AE2010-3494-6313 (MEFAIZ L SNSTLS) YE7HSAIZE 10:00~17:00(F %, SFL Al2)
7 2.E (@0 TASVO)/HO B ES (egojin)
A/S BUA 24 27T ZHA| ZH2 736W L 2987] ()02
1. D8 U WES ME 42 5 79 0L AIHHFNL. TOf AOIE L 1S U SHEAYS B ST, $HEO| F AO|E MBS B Hofet BHE0| IS LT
2. 40| Sl4E (3)01 2703} Ao SAHCIZIES, 2SS OIS EILICH B, SisiAt 2o 44| shSH|d 5‘— 12 et 4 9lony, 27t HAE Foe T BerelU
3. UHE D3 A/S QUIMS | 75D DAMEIS S5 B2, DBHEIS)S e MO HE 227k HsEiLIcH
= SL/SLYy = L =
ol e wek/ghgo| JHsELc oAz wel/ekEo S7Fs
AELSY 5 7Y oo chAHA 7128
HHAEl AZO| APOIZ7} BHA] SILE CIR0l AAE0] DHS 0 SX) Qb YE LY F 7S 205 FR
(% ZYH MEf / viay| DR el i
Hjae= AHZ0 0|3 RofEH0| YREYS
223 A2 M5 (2 4E0| HiSE 22 ZEMEIEHE
AZz Z2E0] 242 HEXY S0 WE Dal0] IS,
1= ola oS S o (A4 A 172 9 oF2k 2620] 9|7)
AZo| 22 ol &S ¥ 25t L 51 70| 0| O AT ATB O O3t AVEO| T4 4 S5 BAlE] AE
5 DHO| $20| U AT AIZOZ 0I5 AHEO| T, Fe, HE TAE HES
L D3 30| 27k, )
EGOJIN [M-H]-2-2-F-M]
( EEE T 5] 2 o | meane | Oas Oer Dz [Ooed 1)
(( w22z |0 zdos [ asmoz O wase [ 7k | 429 | )
'd N\
zexy | | 223y | | e @es) |
Tojstdl 48 | | 7243 | | 4=702 |
F & |
EHUjH| 22 2254 AFZO| 2T} HII0| Tt MO|FHLICH 24 242 QI3 et S22 HC SHLICH(FAH= 3 20| T2 MRS 27| YALICH)
A\ J
0|27 AO|E, H2TH(EHFAZ)2| Y SO LS J|AHH M2, (QEO, ZFES, 247014 AOIESHA Z0H5HA AHZ 0| Cfst B2 HT AfO|ES S5 st
'd N\
sz/patatg [ oreolos [ ozyzezqop  [[] 2astAZo) ot yzzz [ 7l ]
DSOMME | (BB A HES HOZHL)
szaop e | 7te [ #2@s293) [ 7EH@E0IE, ) | sgwou Hzws |
gegoN o3 | | gewos cay |
A\ J
'd Y
2AHE 71757 _010-8874-6313 _
.T'.’—'.M |E‘| 1544-6312 Z2010-3494-6313 (MEAIZE Lf SNSTLs) AETHSAIZE 10:00~17:00(FY, 3FY A|2)
712.E (@0 TUSVO)/HOBIES (egojin)
ASBUA RA 1 Z7|C THA| M2 73682 29912| (F)0|12
1. D8 U YES ME 42 572 0L AIFHZML. TOf AOIE L 1B U SHEAYS B ST, $HEC| F AO|E MBS B Hopet 30| JHs LT
2. 480/ 4L (7)0| 23} ALE SUIANCIEEES, 2SS O1SEILIC B, il 2o B44A| hSH1} 2712 BAE 4 Qlon, 37t BAEl Bote T Berlurt
3. UHE D3 A/S QUIMS | 75D DAMEIS S5 B2, DBHEIS)S e MO HE 227t HsELIcH
= [ S5 = L =
oA w0l TH5ELIC oAz wl/ekEo S7bs 3ot
AESH S 7Y 0|Lfe| Chad 712+
B4 El AFZO| AFO| 27} 012 0*7-|L} cm | AMAFS0| DF20| 2] 0= 2 AE LY 2 7YS 205 42
(xZYH Ye) / vigt] DR -‘.luﬂwH
NTPey-] AHZ0 0|3 RofEH0| YREFS
25 AHZDL 15 02 20| HAE 3 ZYMBIEAHE
ANEZ ZEAHEO| 3O AEZY F0|= BB DE0] EISELICL
e L ol A 2] BalL 2O (AR 7RHE A 172 2 242 2620] ©)7)
NEO| Z2Z QI3 HAE 27 25t 2L 31 740] = 20| ) ALE ABOE O/3h AFEO| THe 84, S5 BAIE AL
5 D2O| HR0| U AT Ao 2 0I5 AHEO| T, T, HE TAE 42T
L D8 50| BB, )




o8 iy, Wy

=EEPEEPN

AI-

A=

)0

O‘ BATT

M@%.@M

Mu| 20 C5tof
23| (3
chet 4% B2
BH0F 9 (J8E 5 MZolnol2 PE| 72! 0|Liof, T3
ST P ASE SEa| S S 20 olc 0]C S Lot e e
TECR MHIASILIC 22tel Dz RORAIO -0
|=g 24 gaz (ool

DRI 22 2|2 BUsHA
H2S MABILCH MBIALH Al (R

A=
%To

A/S2 2

2 43,7
= HO OA}F EI{_|[)._ (2t

|SH
=1

A=l

Tz (@ Aeleles] AN it
)02l T 7

e Eau2 e 142 ol 3f

Of2Het ol 40
tOll M MB[AS SLICH
235101
=)ot

el 52 AL0f

ot =g

SEE BIA0| AOHUAIE 7|80 ROIU2P}

fCDH B, MsALM)E

o A
g

|0{OF BLIC}

HHYMIME sliE k)

oT o oT TTo °TS =
23 AHIA 4ED BADZIRHEA )| ZD-HNYE BEIR 2BES12
P1HE/2S LD, OIS, 27| A8 717 ex HicZ2l0] 5) TUUREE 1274 37 54
25, 7138 £/ 2I0|E717 TUYREH 67 I 54
HHE{2| AFS 7| FHOMIRI, ADIEAIRAR| A, ADEXSH, 22T 2|, ££721E) | TYL2REH 671 374 sd
7472 DlListol 3, Z2| 0IETIT OIS AR MR , L) FYUY=EE erh 34 34
71797 [EP I, OHER, 2252 Alels B2 ol(ex 01, #217)) EPECEREE 129 EEES]
2710E £ @EIfS) sHzete sigels | sgeis
£28(ex AALUE) RCL szets szt
IT =] \
4=3 224y
TOHAHE ID(=01A ID)
A 2h A
=
. e /

I = HFAH S = — ]
[BAES7I2HY Ha2{Q AL HEjolM Lde 45, 7Is4e] nF LAl
2H|2 TSR H3712tolLh =237zt o|%
S0l = sfelghec] 70 420 ok Z2 SR ESNEue
A2 2 5101 5 F0fEHIE R URISHRONS 51 41| 242 ety | B IS@sat) 1215E)
HEZED} (Ch BIOJA| Y BitAH| 2 Az jHl=
EHBH B 2R, | 22143 5 0AEOI) TIORS 511 412 242 Tt 2 210 Alslo} 012 Af2rstZoke.
dauE T =) @b U=l )
oju
SRRy AR ageis
A THEB10 2101 Al 2Jaty
2D 4B che)
22| SOOI 45
ol & _
o % 21| B ARSI A A
Yur Y
gfﬂ% ZAHO| MDA 51 A5 740l IR 2284212 22T | ym pey e oxas
ER 45t 2308422 280 s
O AIOIZ-E21012, 2SI} 25 ekl
SIAL A A DALA, A
I 42l 2|
A2 AEfOf A 41\57}§A\t*%% ’ZOVH#&Wﬂ IROL B AL, = A Sl ES D0 AT
iyt 012} 29/ 5Hj0f Chst 4sI7HR] 2 1514OL SR RISHE 3 TS
H5I154 [aeEisAl e L
StA| - ~ —
t D 950l VIOl B8 428 2 Sl
SRS SOE TR HE A 22 32 12
Soarm o I — ST 50 IR0 AL 2R TP A
AFBAITE 42| 2J215H 422 AR 2AHE 29 HEDSEE DUt EE O A5 20 109 STASI01 S
(2|15t PR )
428 BES oLt 42 715 Al yEng sges
23] 22 2| RO Ll 2SS B M TS 4ol 1 o) AT 22 | 4EME EEPOIES sHgsis
Bos5in 93 - T — — -
o e £l 2201 po) stz ol ol 22 Saeolsige 2o s yERs: siggie
13 BUSZIRI AN FEEIR101) HORZIIAZISHIOE001 72 10] 10%3 I 6101 B @7 KiZHeH I0EI=m b 272
%Ej;rﬂlﬁgl, sepEIksE ES SU2l0] ot UL F AETE | R442I 3L F A 4B 0
L= gy
DY AQ | 42torsEtER Fa2] F2l

= A
T

‘EGOJIN

FITNESS EQUIPMENT
B ZHA| 7P LH 2 73689

429

S2MHIA
71FMH, =Y, AMEEE, 22l
(4E1E0| ot &%)
- 4E OIS, B2 0|5, OSoR ol
- YE U SIRAH L 42, oj2
- EMIYE 93 AIBOR Q5 1Y
AtCE2| 2t 2

2214 RMO\Z@(Ei ZCh delHolE )52

-g ,
QIS AR =19 21| 2RI HRA| D2PH A=
2|4 3010 WO\ SO et

0| nRIO| 2|2d QL= UPHHQI AL 2 [22H1HO| 27t
Q1240f| Chah 2L IC

AH|ZF A2 D2
L ELILL
- A7 R2FS E2|H| AFRS10] DZ0| LAY
912 22{0| | EOIER] SO O[5 13, A4 A
- IOl O|R|AE ADE SMEAIROS 12 S A|
- (F)0] 021 MBI A T|ALL FHEAL 7 A2 OF ARO|
£2[510] DY LY A|

- AL YA LHOIFLARRYS 217 |2] G0t 12 Y A|
o 3%
-n—'
- AR (=, S, Hah, 5l S)0ll 2Tt D LY A|
- AFESIEA D}EEML} ADE=AQE
(EFO| A, 2, 240[0f, AHZIS)




